
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72034888 5PSSDB 19.16 3.45 66.10

72034903 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 19.18 3.45 66.17

72034915 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 19.97 4.90 97.85

72034930 P15 - (102779) COH TDO Panel Replace (6600 Renwick Dr) 7PSSDB 19.21 5.70 109.50

72034945 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 19.21 3.25 62.43

72034955 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 18.91 3.45 65.24

72034973 P15 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist 7PSSDB 21.67 5.45 118.10

72035001 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 21.73 3.45 74.97

72035018 P15 - (96067) Sarofim Hall (Rice Univ) 5PSSDB 21.44 4.90 105.06

72035038 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 21.64 3.45 74.66

72035052 P15 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.65 3.45 74.69

72035069 P15 - (79581) Sienna Crossing Shells 7PSSDB 21.61 3.95 85.36

72035074 P15 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist 7PSSDB 21.66 5.45 118.05

72035087 P15 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.57 3.45 74.42

72035107 P15 - (96067) Sarofim Hall (Rice Univ) 10PSSDA 21.79 4.90 106.77

72035129 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 21.61 4.90 105.89

72035149 P15 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist 7PSSDB 21.65 5.45 117.99

72035166 7PSSDB 21.69 6.70 145.32

1668.57

5% -83.43

TOTAL 1585.14

Settlement
of payment

Marvin A Rivera Castillo 4/13/2024

Marvin A Rivera Castillo R002198

0

D215

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (103029) Foxtail Palms Det.

P15 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180


	04-05-2024 to 04-11-2024



